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Women / 5 / 10 & Under
Session: 631

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Monroe Say5170
Gymnastics Plus - KS

9.100 9.150 9.6009.200 37.050
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Ashleigh Kirkendall5039
Arising Stars - MO

9.025 8.650 9.1509.075 35.900
2 4T 5 6T 2 

2 

Daigler Abigail5052
CATTS Gymnastics -KS

8.200 8.875 9.3009.300 35.675
11 2 1T 3T 3 

3 

Samantha Brogden5186
HUGS Elite - TX

8.775 8.050 9.4509.300 35.575
4 7 2T 2 4 

4 

Aisha Gaither5054
CATTS Gymnastics -KS

8.325 8.650 9.3009.200 35.475
9 5T 4T 4T 5 

5 

Madigan Franklin5258
Mid Michigan - MI

8.275 8.850 9.2258.600 34.950
10 3 8 5 6 

6 

Alanis Custodio5311
Piruetas - PR

8.450 7.900 9.0259.025 34.400
7T 8 6 10 7 

7 

Trinity McNall5050
Capital - WI

8.500 8.225 9.0508.575 34.350
6 6 9 9 8 

8 

Cecily Rizo5188
HUGS Elite - TX

8.825 7.600 9.1508.525 34.100
3 9T 10 7T 9 

9 

Zoey Hayes5038
Arising Stars - MO

8.650 7.225 8.7508.900 33.525
5 12 7 11 10 

10 

Jacie Dodge5053
CATTS Gymnastics -KS

8.450 7.600 9.1007.350 32.500
8T 10T 12 8 11 

11 

Andrea Ortiz5312
Piruetas - PR

7.925 7.325 8.0508.400 31.700
12 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / 11 Yr Olds
Session: 631

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayton Reynolds5040
Arising Stars - MO

9.200 9.300 9.2759.400 37.175
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

AnneMarie Ausmus5036
Arising Stars - MO

8.800 8.825 8.7508.725 35.100
3 3 3 5 2 

2 

Sophie Kagan5003
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.825 9.225 9.3507.400 34.800
2 2 7 1 3 

3 

Paige Cooper5049
Capital - WI

8.650 8.250 9.1008.450 34.450
4 7 5 3 4 

4 

Brenda Kudelka5005
Aerial Gym Club - IL

7.800 8.800 8.9508.400 33.950
8 4 6 4 5 

5 

Molly Alcorn5291
Northbrook GTC - IL

8.100 8.325 8.4008.775 33.600
7 6 2 7 6 

6 

Lindsey Linville5353
Top Flight - IN

8.250 7.800 8.5008.625 33.175
6 8 4 6 7 

7 

Leiya Rybicki5259
Mid Michigan - MI

8.500 8.750 8.0007.100 32.350
5 5 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / 12 & Over
Session: 631

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Batool Elagha5001
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.625 9.200 8.9008.775 35.500
6 2 3 7 1 

1 

Megan Funk5037
Arising Stars - MO

8.525 9.225 9.0008.250 35.000
9 1 9 3 2 

2 

Polina Starikova5006
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.275 8.875 8.7008.750 34.600
14 3 4 10 3 

3 

Sophia Gerard5002
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.700 8.550 9.2008.025 34.475
5 4 12 1 4 

4 

Kiara McPherson5042
Aurora Turners - IL

8.500 8.450 8.9508.275 34.175
10 7 8 5T 5 

5 

Aubrey Brown5257
Mid Michigan - MI

8.775 8.200 8.9508.100 34.025
3T 9 11 6T 6 

6 

Naomi Raible5306
Olympiad MidRivrs-MO

8.850 8.350 8.9757.800 33.975
1 8 14 4 7 

7 

Birgitte Kammerdiener5004
Aerial Gym Club - IL

8.375 8.525 8.6008.450 33.950
11T 5 5 12 8 

8 

Sofia Uribe5171
Gymnastics Shop - IL

8.550 7.950 8.7758.300 33.575
7T 10 6T 8 9 

9 

Olivia McPherson5043
Aurora Turners - IL

8.775 8.475 8.3507.925 33.525
4T 6 13 14 10 

10 

Emily Salpietro5324
Prestige - MA

8.550 7.900 8.4508.225 33.125
8T 11 10 13 11 

11 

Ericka Munoz5169
Gymnastics Plus - KS

8.800 7.000 8.7508.300 32.850
2 14 7T 9 12 

12 

Emma Holtan5041
Aurora Turners - IL

8.350 7.250 9.0757.350 32.025
13 13 15 2 13 

13 

Jordan White5055
CATTS Gymnastics -KS

8.375 6.500 8.1508.800 31.825
12T 15 2 15 14 

14 

Karody Horsman5168
Gymnastics Plus - KS

0.000 7.500 8.6259.200 25.325
15 12 1 11 15 

15 
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